

Misc. Execution- 50 of 2018

Order dated -17.06.2023

Today is fixed for payment.

Hazira filed on behalf of the petitioner. No payment is made. None move.

Due to local Bar Resolution “Not to Attend”, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 18.07.2023 for payment.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah